F+SCZECH

Team

Revolve NTNU

NTHU Racing

High Speed Karlsruhe
Chalmers Formula Student
Joanneum Racing Graz
KA-Racelng

AMZ Racing

Dynamis PRC
munichmotorsport

FS Team Tallinn

UGent Racing

High-Voltage Motorsports e.V.
Bern Racing Team

Centaurus Racing Team
Formula Student Team Delft
Ecurie Aix Formula Student Team RWTH Aachen
Formula Electric Belgium

Fast Forest

UWB eRacing Team Pilsen
eForce Prague Formula

PRz Racing

Dynamics e.V.

Zurich UAS Racing
Rennschmiede Pforzheim
Oxford Brookes Racing
Schanzer Racing Electric e.V.
FaSTTUBe

HAWKS Racing e.V.

BRS Motorsport

Strohm und Séhne eV.
Campus Tirol Motorsport
PWR Racing Team

TU Brno Racing

Running Snail Racing Team
Lund Formula Student
Democritus Racing Team

UNI Maribor Grand Prix Engineering
Elbflorace e.V. Formula Student Team Dresden
e-gnition Hamburg e. V.
CAT-Racing

Baltic Racing

TU Darmstadt Racing Team
CURE Mannheim e.V.
HofSpannung Motorsport e.V.
Formula Student Team Weingarten
Mainfranken Racing e.V.

UMD Racing eV.

AGH Racing EV

OWL Racing-Team

E-Motion Rennteam Aalen
Proton Dynamic

HSNR Racing

WHZ Racing Team

Number

E63
E4
E99
E95
E25
E76
E33
E90
E31
E24
E51
E94
E27
E77
E85
E9
E22
E44
E2
E42
E75
E62
E16
E79
E92
E34
E1S)
E69
E45
E6
E7
E15
E74
E23
E39
E88
E35
E59
E78
E70
E5)
E40
E71
E86
E60
E97
E20
E30
EbS)
E61
E84
E49
E96

Score
75
74
73
72
70
71
69
67
67
65
64
64
63
62
61
61
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
55
54
54
53
53
53
52
51
51
50
48
48
48
46
45
45
45
44
44
43
41
40
34
B
31
25
25
20
20
18

Design

Place
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